Under 2-year-olds
Fee Schedule April 2025 Woodentots

MONTESSORI NATURE BABIES

Our fees include nappies and wipes; milk (excluding formula milk); freshly prepared
meals and snacks cooked by our on-site cook as well as extra-curricular activities.

Daily Fee
Monday Tuesday | Wednesday | Thursday Friday Ad hoc
£112.00 £115.00 £115.00 £115.00 £112.00 £120.00

Ad-hoc sessions are subject to availability

| J3days [ adays | | fullweek
Monthly Fees
Tue/Wed/Thu 1x 9 % 3 x
M ] Tue/Wed/Thu | Tue/Wed/Thu | Tue/Wed/Thu Full Week
on/Fri
None £1,495.00
1 X Mon/Fri

£1,482.00 £1,980.33
2 X Mon/Fri £1,469.00 £1,967.33

£2,242.50

*Monthly Fees with 15 Ho

urs Funding (April - August)
Tue/Wed/Thu 1% 2% 3 x
Mo Fi Tue/Wed/Thu | Tue/Wed/Thu | Tue/Wed/Thu | T UL Week
on/Fri
None £972.40
1 X Mon/Fri £959.40 £1,457.73 £1,719.90
2 X Mon/Fri £946.40 £1,444.73
*Monthly Fees with 30 Hours Funding (September onwards)
Tue/Wed/Thu 1 9 3
M . Tue/Wed/Thu | Tue/Wed/Thu | Tue/Wed/Thu Full Week
on/Fri
None £222.00
1 x Mon/Fri £209.00 £707.33 £969.50
2 X Mon/Fri £196.00 £694.33
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Our fees include nappies and wipes; milk (excluding formula milk); freshly prepared meals
and snacks cooked by our on-site cook as well as extra-curricular activities.

Daily Fee (8 am — 6 pm)
Monday Tuesday | Wednesday | Thursday Friday Ad hoc
£106.21 £111.80 £111.80 £111.80 £106.21 £120.00

Ad-hoc sessions are subject to availability

D 3 days D 4 days D full week

Monthly Fees
Tue/Wed/Thu 1% 2% 3 x
Mo Fi Tue/Wed/Thu | Tue/Wed/Thu | Tue/Wed/Thu | UL Week
on/Fri
None £1,453.40
1 X Mon/Fri £1,429.18 £1,913.64 £2,180.10
2 X Mon/Fri £1,404.95 £1,889.42
*Monthly Fees with 15 Hours Funding (April - August)
Tue/Wed/Thu 1% 2% 3 x
M . Tue/Wed/Thu | Tue/Wed/Thu | Tue/Wed/Thu Full Week
on/Fri
None £1,074.32
1 X Mon/Fri £1,050.10 £1,534.56 £1,801.02
2 X Mon/Fri £1,025.87 £1,510.34
*Monthly Fees with 30 Hours Funding (September onwards)
Tue/Wed/Thu 1 9 3
M . Tue/Wed/Thu | Tue/Wed/Thu | Tue/Wed/Thu Full Week
on/Fri
None £530.00
1 X Mon/Fri £505.78 £990.24 £1,256.70
2 X Mon/Fri £481.55 £966.02

Our sessions are from 8 am to 6 pm

We charge less for Mondays and Fridays, for full day sessions, this accumulates over the year to
compensate for Bank Holidays and staff training closures.

Discount: We offer a 10% discount for children attending 5 days per week (standard rate applied); we
also offer discount for siblings (a 5% discount is applicable for the older child, when both children attend
4 days or more per week).
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Fees are charged monthly at a standard monthly fee averaged over the year. The amount is calculated
by multiplying the number of weekly sessions by 52 weeks then divided by 12 months.

The minimum session is 3 full days per week.

Change of booking pattern is with one month's written notice and subject to availability.
If a child starts mid-month their first invoice will be adjusted to actual days for that month.

Government Funding: term time only (38 weeks per academic year)
We stretch the 38-week funding over the year. The entitlement will be credited to your
account each month and deducted from your monthly invoice.

*_From September 2025, the 15 hours funded childcare will be increased to 30 funded hours per
week.

Please note that the funding contributes towards basic childcare and does not include meals
or additional services.

February 2025



